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Mike
Diane
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Judy
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Danny K.
Suzan
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Lynn
Sam
Mike
Ron
Darin
John B.
Sander M.
John
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Richard E.
Kristi
Devin
Bill

Erik
Tom
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Bishop
Black
Blumenauer
Brady (Chair)*
Buchanan
Chu
Crowley
Curbelo
Davis
DelBene
Doggett
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Larson
Levin
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8th-MlI
6th-TN
3rd-OR
8th-TX
16th-FL
27th-CA
14th-NY
26th-FL
7th-IL
1st-WA
35th-TX
26th-NY
2nd-NC
2nd-KS
3rd-TX
3rd-PA
3rd-WI
18th-IL
1st-CT
9th-Ml
5th-GA
24th-TX
1st-MA
At Large-SD
22nd-CA
9th-NJ
3rd-MN
23rd-NY
8th-WA

Office Location

428 Cannon HOB

1131 Longworth HOB

1111 Longworth House Office Building
1011 Longworth HOB

2104 Rayburn HOB

2423 Rayburn HOB

1035 Longworth House Office Building
1404 Longworth HOB

2159 Rayburn House Office Building
2442 Rayburn House Office Building
2307 Rayburn House Office Building
2459 Rayburn House Office Building
1110 Longworth House Office Building
1526 Longworth HOB

2304 Rayburn HOB

1701 Longworth House Office Building
1502 Longworth House Office Building
1424 Longworth HOB

1501 Longworth HOB

1236 Longworth HOB

343 Cannon House Office Building
2369 Rayburn House Office Building
341 Cannon House Office Building
2457 Rayburn House Office Building
Longworth HOB Ste 1013

2370 RHOB

127 Cannon HOB

2437 Rayburn HOB

1127 Longwoth HOB

City

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

‘ State ‘ Zip
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515
DC 20515

‘Phone
202-225-4872
202-225-4231
202-225-4811
202-225-4901
202-225-5015
202-225-5464
202-225-3965
202-225-2778
202-225-5006
202-225-6311
202-225-4865
202-225-3306
202-225-3032
202-225-6601
202-225-4201
202-225-5406
202-225-5506
202-225-6201
202-225-2265
202-226-1033
202-225-3801
202-225-6605
202-225-5601
202-225-2801
202-225-2523
202-225-5751
202-225-2871
202-225-3161
202-225-7761



House Ways and Means Committee

James B.
Tom
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David
Terri A.
Adrian
Jason
Mike
Jackie
Brad

Renacci
Rice
Roskam
Sanchez
Schweikert
Sewell
Smith
Smith
Thompson
Walorski
Wenstrup
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16th-OH
7th-SC
6th-IL
38th-CA
6th-AZ
7th-AL
3rd-NE
8th-MO
5th-CA
2nd-IN
2nd-OH

328 Cannon House Office Building
223 Cannon House Office Building
2246 Rayburn House Office Building
2329 Rayburn House Office Building
2059 Rayburn HOB

2201 Rayburn House Office Building
320 Cannon HOB

1118 Longworth House Office Building
231 Cannon House Office Building
419 Cannon House Office Building
2419 Rayburn HOB

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

20515
20515
20515
20515
20515
20515
20515
20515
20515
20515
20515

202-225-3876
202-225-9895
202-225-4561
202-225-6676
202-225-2190
202-225-2665
202-225-6435
202-225-4404
202-225-3311
202-225-3915
202-225-3164

*Also on Joint Committee on

Taxation




